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dlnnuasisuguiminaszuia
uifisueaniurinsuinisngaing
surAsngalne anvnaszuda uitdyd 236-6-00426-5
fiu
UtyFuenusznn Rurnsuias-lusuussann sviadyd 1101020603

o Suft 31 Suneu w.e. 2561

N 1 UM
WM RUALNAD
#aARUNINEUIANT TUIUUSEUUAIUIUNAADY GFMIS 639,175.76
W - ensiieudisetuiu
10146131 19/5/2560 %'wumﬂmfw 49 693/60 900.00
10172181  8/9/2560 $1umilerh 49 1118/60 675.00
10188641 9/2/2561 %”114‘8’1»11]?8543 279/61 1,500.00
10213439 26/2/2561 unesin Sunfiiny 421/61 10,137.70
10213464 15/3/2561 $uUB1H [ Gunes 462/61 1,179.00
10213468 23/3/2561 wieUssey1 unIvel 511/61 6,000.00 20,391.70
#9ARUAINFUIATTIUIUUTZUIUATUNIUNARDY GFMIS (MaaUTuUT) 659,567.46
goaauvdonIulundswansuIA1s(Bank Statement) 659,567.46

srwazduaUsenavean YU.02 A1edneUszantiauiiunay 2561

1avil GF 318013 Fuil GF IUUEY

466/61  manwirthelalia 6/3/2561 840.00
467/61 AgBLONATT 6/3/2561 2,000.00
468/61  AIIMUINITUARY 6/3/2561 3,000.00
478/61  Aiandninau 12/3/2561 1,500.00
479/61 AENELONATS 12/3/2561 2,372.00
480/61 ﬁﬁamﬁmwaa (54,898 - A% 513.07) 12/3/2561 54,384.93
484/61  ldarelunmsiiunalusvnis 12/3/2561 10,064.00
488/61 AN AIeEY 12/3/2561 8,000.00
503/61  eiandieinda (62,296 - i 582.21) 13/3/2561 61,713.79
504/61  anwinthelada 13/3/2561 450.00

514/61  A1¥an (4,320 - N1 40.37) 14/3/2561 4,279.63




s1gaziduaUsenaueen vU.02 AedneUszanfeuliunan 2561

\ail GF 318m13 Fuil GF S1uulu
515/61  fTandinau 14/3/2561 3,000.00
516/61 ArTandninau 14/3/2561 1,400.00
523/61 fnTanANNIneS 14/3/2561 2,650.00
526/61 AgeNugNLAzUIINW 15/3/2561 1,427.41
529/61  eriandninau 15/3/2561 1,000.00
534/61  AgauuNuazUIINW (3,477.50 - M¥ 32.50) 16/3/2561 3,445.00
543/61  elgTnesun1sineusy 19/3/2561 6,160.00
545/61  Andoinds 19/3/2561 14,900.00
547/61  eAlgarslunisidunielusivnig 20/3/2561 11,585.00
548/61 AIMSANWIYAT 21/3/2561 28,266.00
549/61 AMIANYIYAT 21/3/2561 13,370.00
550/61 AshwIneIua 21/3/2561 46,091.00
551/61  @1SnWINEIUIA 21/3/2561 28,529.00
552/61 I.GULW'LI (Wed.) 21/3/2561 284,500.00
553/61  AlgIIwAIuNISHNaUTH 21/3/2561 17,800.00
554/61  enlgglunisidunislysieng 21/3/2561 24,320.00
568/61 AEELENATT 22/3/2561 2,128.00 639,175.76

52uL9A V.02 Aedreanasunaansluszuy GFMIS neau 639,175.76
N
asde....... ’7%‘ \)&' .............. g3avin A0 %ﬂ/ ......... §n3I9a0U
waniinn @lounane) (Wnamasing Uiryayiand)
Univnstunas Uy WnnumsRuuaz Uy
AT D <§/ ,,,,,,,,,,,, fivaey ae¥0....o A ......................... Wi viisnu
(UNNRT auvRaey) (u'\u?ﬁ%’m nﬁmgmyuﬁ) }
A wsuwndanssuguiminassuin




Y 3
FIOUUNAABITIEIY - viihaliniie wam 1 nnmvua 1
i

P &
. 5 Tunfiud 25 wwou
SHAMI09U 2102 AU AANTENT NANTITVUYY
saniaeding1e 000002100200113 ANINNUATITUGUIINTA

v &4 a 2 -
AUN 1 UUIAN 2561 D3 31 HUIAN 2561

1101020603 /¢ sums-luaalu. $ 1,043,627.04 2,950,281.83 (3,354,733.11) 639,175.76

~swminiinii 2‘1002’001’13] i Seaened ] 295028183 | 35473311 | | - 639,175.76




25/4/2561

sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

i
MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 31515015111ﬁ’oufaaszum(tauou Account Status Active
TUUIU)
Alias Name sy SonTasszui(uoy Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Useuna)
Ledger Balance 478,237.92 Available Balance 478,237.92 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 E To Date 31-03-2018 E

Time |00:00 v Time | 24:00 v |

© Specific Period: [Today v l
>
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-03-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360662392 10213451 4,576.00/  1,056,245.33 0236
06-032018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,722.00  1,084,967.33 108682
06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,800.00  1,122767.33 108682
| 06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,600.00  1,153,367.33 108682
06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,840.00  1,172,207.33 108682
06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15128.00  1,187,335.33 108682
06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,00000  1,190,33533 108682
06-032018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00  1,191,415.33 108682
06-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1491500  1,206,330.33 108682
06-032018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00  1,208,130.33 108682
06-032018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,179.00  1,209,309.33 108682
| 06-03-2018 572714 CWTRC 2361000725 10213444/ 1019100/ 1,199,118.33 0236
| 06.03-2018 90180 CBCA LA i 101886387 2040007 1,197,078.33 0700 .
07-03-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361379503 10213452, -37,800.00”  1,159,278.33 0236
07-03-2018 90180 CBCA oy e 10213443 -1,783.18/ 1,157,495.15 0700
08-032018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00  1,157,895.15 108682
08-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,840.00  1,173735.15 108682
08-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 612000  1,179,855.15 108682
08-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,893.00  1,194,748.15 108682

12
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sunmMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 3::;:$a)§n‘-\’ow¥aassum(Lauou Account Status Active
Alias Name 3::;:::’;‘"*""‘""““"’”“"y’(““"" Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 478,237.92 Available Balance 478,237.92 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 E To Date 31-03-2018 E
Time |00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
© Specific Period: [Today v !

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
13-03-2018 590372 CWCH 3250400548464 1021 3462/ -1 ,880.00/ 84,520.29 0236
13-03-2018 550548 CWTRC 2360076647 1021 3448/ -1 ,050.09/' 83,470.29 0236
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,064.00 93,534.29 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 113,534.29 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 123,534.29 108682

' 14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 133,534.29 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,131.50 135,665.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 136,025.79 108682

‘ 14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 137,025.79 108682

| 14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,006.00 146,031.79 108682

' 14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,400.00 188,431.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 196,431.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 200,931.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,700.00 232,631.79 108682

' 14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 243,131.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,372.00 245,503.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 246,503.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 248,003.79 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,384.93 302,388.72 108682
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.14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,328.91 314,717.63 108682
14-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,218.00 325,935.63 108682
| 15-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 326,385.63 108682
15-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,713.79 388,099.42 108682
15-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 402,099.42 108682
15-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,870.97 429,970.39 108682
15-03-2018 581504 CWTRC 2201458618 10213466/ -42.400.00/ , 387,570.39 0220
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 394,770.39 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 400,770.39 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650,500.00 1,051,270.39 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,339.82 1,055,610.21 108682

A first  dprevious  2of5 __next » last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name sssagudoniasszurii(uoy Account Status Active
Usvanau)
Alias Name sragufoniaasum (U g0 Name SRAKAEW BR.
Uszuno)
Ledger Balance 478,237.92 Available Balance 478,237.92 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 ﬁ To Date 31-03-2018 E

Time | 00:00 ¥ Time | 24:00 v |

O Specific Period: Eoday v }
i

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 1,059,610.21 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,650.00 1,062,260.21 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,279.63 1,066,539.84 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 1,069,539.84 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 1,070,939.84 108682
16-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,488.46 1,080,428.30 108682
16-03-2018 581837 CWTRC 236662392 10213456/ -704.00/ ] 1,079,724.30 0236
16-03-2018 550548 BORDWC 2,1642469572,004, 10213454/ ' -18.840.00/ 1,060,884.30 0236
16-03-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360017748 10213465 L -15,840.00 " 1,045,044.30 0236
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,900.00 1,047,944.30 108682
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,300.00 1,064,244.30 108682
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,427.41 1,065,671.71 108682
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,066,671.71 108682
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,295.29 1,071,967.00 108682
19-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,536.00 1,078,503.00 108682
20-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 1,083,303.00 108682
20-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,360.00 1,090,663.00 108682
20-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,445.00 1,094,108.00 108682
20-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,085.80 1,098,193.80 108682

1/2
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l21-03—2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,160.00 1,104,353.80 108682
' 21-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,600.00 1,130,953.80 108682
21-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,585.00 1,142,538.80 108682
| 21-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,900.00 1,157,438.80 108682
22-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 1,160,938.80 108682
22-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330,560.00 1,491,498.80 108682
22-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 591,600.32 2,083,099.12 108682
22-03-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 2,084,099.12 108682
22-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,630.00 2,087,729.12 108682

23-03-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360712314 1021 3447/ -1,875.00 / 2,085,854.12 0236

23-03-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360712314 101 88656&‘( -1 ,875.09/ 2,083,979.12 0236
4 first 4 _previous ~30of5  next » last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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25/4/2561

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

/
mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5

fssauduioniaassunl(Wuoy

Currency THB

Account Name dszano) Account Status Active
Alias Name 3::;:2?"“"*‘"“”“'{’(“"“"” Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 478,237.92 Available Balance 478,237.92 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 @ To Date 31-03-2018 E
Time |00:00 v Time | 24:00 v |
o Specific Period: [?miay v J
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,794.00 210577312 108682
23-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,244.00  2,107,017.12 108682
| 23-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,936.00  2,118953.12 108682
| 23-03-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361121344 10213467 7200007 2,111,753.12 0236
| 23-03-2018 581837 CWTRC :f::‘l‘;‘“a“““”"“’" 10213469/ -873.064.86/ 1,238,688.26 0236
| 123032018 581837 CDOTT gf;’:mm"“m"“?“ 873064.86  2,111,753.12 0236
| | 26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,266.00  2,140,019.12 108682
26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28529.00  2,168,548.12 108682
| | 26-032018 931003 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 28450000 245304812 108682
‘ 26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,370.00  2,466,418.12 108682
‘ 26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,091.00  2512,509.12 108682
26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,800.00  2,530,309.12 108682
26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2432000  2,554,629.12 108682
26-03-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 212800  2,556,757.12 108682
27-03-2018 24647 CWOTT aﬂ{gz‘;‘gjgg‘“‘ﬂm“ -873,064.86  1,683,692.26 0236
27-03-2018 581837 CWCH 10213493/ / A 5,566.00/ 1,668,126.26 0236
27-03-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360029444 102134747 -26,600.00/  1,641,526.26 0236
27-03-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361320630 10213489/ -14,000.00" 1,627,526.26 0236
27-03-2018 24647 CWTRC Taumbuotan 10213402 -779,703.75 847,822.51 0236




25/4/2561

p
27032018 24647 CWTRC anuin Wa. 10213488 45,0000/ 802,822.51 0236
27032018 24647 CWTRC 2366004907 10213490/ 248800/ 80033451 0236
27032018 572714 CWTRC 2360076647 10213476,/ -1 ,ooo.oo/ 799,334.51 0236

SBK:14 SBR:719
27032018 90180 CBCA e 102134577 -1,800.007  797,534.51 0700
28-03-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361181606 102134717 5423746/ 74329705 0236
2803-2018 21755 CWTPC 10213470 625800  737.03005 0236
28032018 21755 CWTPC 10213473/ 6746000/  669,579.05 0236
28-03-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 192,104.00 861,683.05 108682
28032018 90180 CBCA DERh SN IBAIOAS:  ing 88655 89156 86079146 0700
SBK:30 SBR:177
28-03-2018 90180 CBCA g gl 10213472 -3,000.0(/ 857,791.46 0700
30-03-2018 550548 CWTRC 2360159097 10213494/ 19210400/ 66568746 0236
4l first 4 previous  40of5 next b last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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L

sumsnsvlnel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

/
MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name ::f;:::;wi‘wi’amzuﬁ')(taum Account Status Active
Alias Name :‘;‘ii;:t:s{uﬁ’mfmaszun’:(tGu\m Branch Néme SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 478,237.92 Available Balance 478,237.92 -->
» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 ﬂ To Date 31-03-2018 ﬁ

Time [00:00 v Time |[24:00 v

o Specific Period: Today v ]
----- >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 30-03-2018 550548 CWTRC 2360558110 10213485/ -6,120.00  / 659,567.46 0236
Total Cr. = 3,823,346.69 Total Dr. = -4,224,600.56

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 50f 5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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o Uil 31 (feu Hunau w.a. 2561

iy : um
378013 RUAWNED
HOARUAINSUIATTUBNIVUTTUIUAIUIUNAADY GFMIS 100,000.00
#EARUAINGUIAITUBNIUUTTUIUAIUIUNAGDY GFMIS (MasuTuU§a) 100,000.00
gonauvaanulukiieensuIn15(Bank Statement) 100,000.00
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sumsnsvlne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-01819-3 Currency THB

' Account Name gs1suguiniagsiun Account Status Active
Alias Name dssuguianiadgsiu Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 31,046.65 Available Balance 31,046.65 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2018 E To Date 31-03-2018 ﬁ
Time | 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
o Specific Period: J’ogdfy* i 7‘
—— .=
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
20-03-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,000.00 100,000.00 108682
Total Cr. = 100,000.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

~10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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ifisugendudinsuiatngsine
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dnlnvusdisisaguisuiadscuni
Weyduanszav davyiidudhnaauvdwel suiaeyd 1101030102 (wunau Zbank)

szandau dureu 2561

uula U/ il ZBANK eyt BaANNUULEY Short Description ganunu DR CR ganenll
2100200113 2017 6189 [1101030102| o/¢l aauniwe |s.ng9'lvia S/A#2361250993 (21002001 504,301.41 - - 504,301.41
2100200113 2017 6461 [1101030102| v/¢l aauniwe |s.ng9'lne S/A # 2360353381 (210020 275,087.53 - - 275,087.53
2100200113| 2017 006CE7 [1101030102| /¢l aauniwe |s.n39'lne S/A # 2360502549 (210020 5,278.27 1,000,000.00 - 1,005,278.27
2100200113| 2017 006CL6 [1101030102| /el aauwnine |5.n79'lne S/A # 2360542427 (210020 396.01 - - 396.01
2100200113| 2017 006EM3 [1101030102| o/wl aauwnind |s.n39'lna S/A # 2360687646 (210020 82,793.94 11,700.00 - 94,493.94
2100200113 2017 006EP9 [1101030102| o/dl aauniwe |s5.n39'lna S/A # 2360714880 (210020 2,387,690.83 16,955,851.10 16,442,963.09 2,900,578.84
2100200113| 2017 006ER7 |1101030102| v/wl aauniwe |5.n39'lne S/A # 2360715062 (210020 329,014.35 - - 329,014.35
2100200113| 2017 006EV2 |1101030102| o/ul aauniwe [s5.n39'lva S/A # 2360741373 (210020 395.30 292,500.00 - 292,895.30
2100200113| 2017 006F85 [1101030102| v/el aaunind [5.n70'lne S/A # 2360042440 (21002 395,645.20 - 21,600.00 374,045.20
2100200113 2017 006FK4 [1101030102| v/dl aauwnind [5.n39'Ina S/A # 2360828010 (21002 7,910,504.65 2,500.00 - 7,908,004.65
2100200113 2017 006FK5 [1101030102| 9/dl aaunind [5.n9'lne S/A # 2360830597 (21002 = 45,000.00 - 45,000.00
2100200113| 2017 006J12 [1101030102| v/t aauniwe |s5.n39'lna S/A #2360020714 (2100200 859.83 - - 859.83
2100200113 2017 006J13 |1101030102| v/wl aauniwe |s5.n39'lna S/A #2361347873 (2100200 5,103.21 - - 5,103.21
2100200113| 2017 006K26 [1101030102| 9/ul aauwnind [5.n39'Ine S/A #2360200534 (2100200 86,590.85 - 16,000.00 70,590.85
2100200113 2017 006M67 |1101030102( 9/dl aauwniwe [5.n39'Ine S/A # 2360230174 (210020 25.96 - - 25.96
2100200113| 2017 006N24 |1101030102| /¢l aauniwe |s.ng9'lva S/A # 2360270516 (210020 214,400.00 - 5,195.00 209,205.00
2100200113 2017 006N67 |1101030102| vo/¢l aauniwd |s.ng9'lva S/A # 2360274260 (21002 635.48 - - 635.48
2100200113| 2017 006P89 [1101030102| v/dl aauwniwe [5.n39'lne S/A # 2360300857 (210020 350,695.00 - 17,000.00 333,695.00
2100200113 2017 006R94 [1101030102| o/¢l aauwniwe |5.n39'lna S/A # 2360314726 (210020 14,918.49 - - 14,918.49
2100200113 2017 006S59 [1101030102| v/dl aauwniwe [5.n39'lne S/A # 2360320483 (210020 32,296.97 - - 32,296.97
2100200113| 2017 006744 [1101030102| 9/dl aauwniwe [5.n39'Ina S/A # 2360412329 (210020 26.60 20,250.00 20,250.00 26.60
2100200113 2017 34077 [1101030102| v/l aauniwe [snd. # 010782324609 (2100200113) 24,243,827.62 47,660.68 137,900.00 24,153,588.30
2100200113 2017 034A07 |1101030102| v/¢l aauwniwe |sn&. S/A # 010782614254 (21002001 5,336,848.96 667,561.87 370,605.00 5,633,805.83
2100200113| 2017 034A08 |1101030102| /el aauwniwe |snd. S/A # 010782524007 (21002001 1,567,895.05 14,860,467.98 16,116,063.63 312,299.40
2100200113 2017 034C95 1101030102 /¢l aauwniwe  sn&. S/A # 020016420873 (210020011 26,926.53 53.71 - 26,980.24
27,951,148.74 33,903,545.34 33,147,576.72 28,707,117.36

Rk gng BaRRNNNFUASILRLWES dninvuldansensivanaisada (Prapaporn Jernternboon E-mail:tuktuk_jern@hotmail.com)
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il 1 fiuteu 2561 e 31 fiuaau 2561

gt | sviaded M3 WAzAP v2ARUNRBGFMIS 1 ' dwd:‘GFM'SﬁU dqid'u-eamms mnewg
BANK i 5 | IR E nIns nunNINIS
1 1101030102 |08uM3INE-236-1-25099-3 Aaa.an.duli 6189 504,301.41 i 504,301.41 504,3. 0.00 0.00
2 1101030102 |08aM3INg-236-0-35338-1 ﬁuqmuumﬁnu?msn"-uums-usmquqnﬂaﬁﬂﬁmwamusuazaw's' 6461 275,087.53 275,087.53 275,087.53 0.00 0.00
3 1101030102 |oB3mMing-236-0-50254-9 dninamarssuguiminaszuia (Iassnns TO BE NUMBER ONE) 006CE7 1,005,278.27 1,005,278.27 1,005,278.27 0.00 0.00
4 1101030102 [eaum3ng-236-0-54242-7 quamilafendauinaszu 006CL6 396.01 396.01 396.01 0.00 0.00
5 1101030102 |oauming-236-0-68764-6 urhnnaauarlidrslumsadunurasdinnumssuguiminaszui 006EM3 94,493.94 94,493.94 94,493.94 0.00 0.00
6 1101030102 |oBuMing-236-0-71488-0 dninauarssugeiminaszui(Ruusnulsinm) 006EP9 2,900,578.84 2,900,578.84 3,678,078.84 0.00 -777,500.00|\ingislaiviluduidu 777,500
7 1101030102 |2aam3ng-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP dninamuans1suguiminaszum 006ER7 329,014.35 329,014.35 329,014.35 0.00 0.00
